Exploded view

Exploded view
Radial Winch 70.3 STA, STC, STCW

T e

V'. i N <)
& ,,1‘
9Q (57
CO00000C

Radial Winch 70.3 ST

n Installation and Maintenance Manual



N

Radial Winch 70.3 STA, STC, STCW

Installation and Maintenance Manual

Radial Winch 70.3 ST



Radial Winch 70.3 STC
C=drum in chrome bronze
1 1| A9%4146700 Assy Base Winch 70 22 1 5281700097 Red line
Base W70 A inch 7
Heli-coil M8x10 “ 1 AHIATIO0 SSL{);AI/?e\r'VJSa:J/%O 0
1 S476030004 Centering bushing 412 Upper Jaw W70
2| SH1aoB00B5 | Sl G2 4| SOT0001 | SPAING
Winch Product Sticker 2 1 ATH14B900 Assy Drum Winch 70 C
2 1 S414770004 Gear Z13 W70 "
3| 1| set3030004 | Pawis Carrer GBXN2 25 )50 ) M0 (260 Ball 16
26 Screw UNIEN 1S0 1207:1996 - M6x35
4 8 | 5000080003 Pawl 08" 4| MOGDIG0S -M
5 8 5000380001 |Pawl Spring 28" 21 1| S414730019 | Stripper Arm W70
6 1 5414390041 Ratchet Gear Z21xN2 28 3 | M0601903 Screw M6x16 UNI1207
7 1 | 413120002 | Washer §22.5x@45x1 29 1| S4155500B1 Cover 3 speed W70
8 115278170002 Washer 012.5x@48x1.5 30 1| A94154700 Assy Socket 3speed
9 | 1 |So1010004 | Pinfor gear el e e
0| 1| SH440041 | Ralchie Gear 22664 D | g i aig
11 1| S414410004 Pawls Carrier Gear 13 N4 31 1| A94145300 Assy Gear 3rd speed
12 2 | A72821800 Roller Bearing 14/20/18 1| S414530004 Idler Gear 3 speed
13 1 15416030004 | Gear Pin @12x@18x52,5 1| S414550081 Bushing 022x025x15.5
14| 1 |s4a760004 | Iderand Piion 2267213 W70 I otecsn N B s
15 9 | A74162300 Roll bearing 24x18x18 % 1| s414580081 Shim Bushing 3 speed
16 1| A94190900 Assy Housing Winch 70.3 :
Housing W70 33 1| $415400004 Pawls Carrier 3 speed
2| S415580085 Bushing £12x035%9 34 1| S280870041  |Gear1V
Hell-coil M6x9 35 1| A73129200 ROLLER BEARING 50-62-20 ERTA P
1| S415410081 Bushing 3 speed 3% | 1 |S377510001 | Cluich Spring
18 3 | A74147500 Roller Bearing £/102x@114x26 28 1| A%4153700 Assy Clutch 3rd speed W70
19 1 | A94147900  |Assy Shaft Winch 70 Assy Command tube W70
Central shaft W70 ST 1 S415420004 Dog Clufch 3 speed
1| S413880002 Washer 017.2x032x1.5 2 | M6009463 Spring loaded ball plunger 26
20 Winch Serial Number Sticker
2 1 | S4155700A0 | Stripper arm support
*Available with service kit; see website www.harken.com
**Winch product sticker = HARKEN .5
WA SRENT

Radial Winch 70.3 ST m Installation and Maintenance Manual



